

Sharon's Red Dress					
	Cost		600.00		
	Downpayment		(60.00)		
	Amt. Financed		540.00		
			2nd CLR TVM		
			540 PV		
			8 I/Y		
			3 N		
			CPT PMT	209.54	
			Applied to	Ending	
	Year	Payments	Interest 8%	Principal	Principal Balance
	Cost				600.00
	Down	60.00		60.00	540.00
	1	209.54	43.20	166.34	373.66
	2	209.54	29.89	179.65	194.01
	3	209.54	15.52	194.02	(0.01)
					Rounding

Cow					
	Cost		10,000.00		
	Downpayment		(1,000.00)		
	Amt. Financed		9,000.00		
			2nd CLR TVM		
			9,000 PV		
			10 I/Y		
			3 N		
			CPT PMT	3,619.03	
			Applied to		Ending
	Year	Payments	Interest 10%	Principal	Principal Balance
	Cost				10,000.00
	Down	1,000.00		1,000.00	9,000.00
	1	3,619.03	900.00	2,719.03	6,280.97
	2	3,619.03	628.10	2,990.93	3,290.04
	3	3,619.03	329.00	3,290.03	0.01
					Rounding

	Borrowed		20,000.00		
	Downpayment				
	Amt. Financed		20,000.00		
			2nd CLR TVM		
			20,000 PV		
			7 I/Y		
			4 N		
			CPT PMT	5,904.56	
		CR Cash	DR Int Exp	DR N/P	Ending
	Year	Payments	Interest 7%	Principal	Principal Balance
	Cost				20,000.00
	Down	0.00		0.00	20,000.00
	1	5,904.56	1,400.00	4,504.56	15,495.44
	2	5,904.56	1,084.68	4,819.88	10,675.56
	3	5,904.56			
	4	5,904.56			

